
IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
AM RUN DESCRIPTION 

Issue Date: 2020 - 2021 
  

Route Name: Doyon Route Number: 5  First Pick up 
      

8:06 AM 

 
Driver:  Bus Number:  File Number: 5-Doyon-AM 

 
  
 

Stops to Include 
   
Pick Up Time Stop No.        Description                                  

 
8:06 1.  Pineswamp Road @ Emery Lane  
8:07 2.  35/37 Pineswamp Road  

       8:10 3.  Pineswamp Road @ Sandpebble Drive  
8:12 4.  112 Pineswamp Road  
8:17 5.  Washington Street @ Appleton Park  
8:18 6.  Pleasant Street @ Blaisdell Avenue  
8:20 7.  Brownville Avenue @ Broadway Avenue  
8:21 8.  Brownville Avenue @ Mt. Pleasant Avenue  
8:23 9.  Topsfield Road @ Farley Avenue  
8:24 10.  Kennedy Drive @ Heard Drive  
8:30 11.  Linebrook Road @ Kimball Avenue  
8:33 12.  Linebrook Road @ Pine Street, includes 103 

Linebrook Road 
 

8:35 13.  DOYON SCHOOL  
    
    
    
    
    
    
 


	IPSWICH SCHOOL DISTRICT
	Stops to Include
	Pineswamp Road @ Emery Lane
	35/37 Pineswamp Road
	Pineswamp Road @ Sandpebble Drive
	112 Pineswamp Road
	Linebrook Road @ Kimball Avenue
	Linebrook Road @ Pine Street, includes 103 Linebrook Road
	DOYON SCHOOL



